



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1212/2023**

MR. SURJIT SINGH BAWA Petitioner

Through: **Mr.Atul Nigam, Advocate**

versus

DELHI CANTONMENT BOARD & ORS. Respondents

Through: **Mr.Arjun Mahajan, Sr.Panel Counsel,**
UOI/respondent No.2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI